
THE HOUSE OF DELEGATES STAFF DIRECTORY 

NAME TITLE LOCATION PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

G. Paul Nardo Clerk of the House State Capitol, 3rd Floor 804-698-1619 gpnardo@house.virginia.gov 

Sarah Armistead Indexing/Enrolling Assistant Clerk State Capitol, 4th Floor 804-698-1580 sarmistead@house.virginia.gov 

Joseph Benedetti Network Specialist General Assembly Building, 4th Floor 804-698-1560 Jbenedetti@house.virginia.gov 

Jay Braxton Assistant Clerk General Assembly Building, 11th Floor 804-698-1550 jbraxton@house.virginia.gov 

Frances Canavan Calendar Clerk State Capitol, 4th Floor 804-698-1535 fcanavan@house.virginia.gov 

Lynda Edwards Finance Assistant General Assembly Building, 11th Floor 804-698-1510 ledwards@house.virginia.gov 

Isander Espinosa Assistant to the Clerk Capitol Building, 1st Floor 804-698-1507 iespinosa@house.virginia.gov 

Blain Grimsley Payroll Manager General Assembly Building, 11th Floor 804-698-1510 bgrimsley@house.virginia.gov 

Anna Hanback Human Resources Director General Assembly Building, 11th Floor 804-698-1504 ahanback@house.virginia.gov 

Tiffany Harris-Greene Committee Operations Coordinator General Assembly Building, 2nd Floor 804—698-1540 Tharris-greene@house.virginia.gov 

Cathy Hooe Committee Operations Director General Assembly Building, 2nd Floor 804-698-1540 chooe@house.virginia.gov 

Emily Howard Journal Clerk State Capitol, 4th Floor 804-698-1530 ehoward@house.virginia.gov 

Tracey James Training Coordinator General Assembly Building, 4th Floor 804-698-1560 tjames@house.virginia.gov 

Dick Kirkland Web Developer/Graphic Artist General Assembly Building, 4th Floor 804-698-1560 dkirkland@house.virginia.gov 

Paula Lambert Chief Finance Officer General Assembly Building, 4th Floor 804-698-1514 plambert@house.virginia.gov 

Jeannine Layell Indexing/Enrolling Assistant Clerk State Capitol, 4th Floor 804-698-1580 jlayell@house.virginia.gov 

Elizabeth Mancano Chief Information Officer State Capitol, 1st Floor 804-698-1503 emancano@house.virginia.gov 

Dennis Maxey Support Services Specialist General Assembly Building, 11th Floor 804-698-1550 dmaxey@house.virginia.gov 

Josh Melton Purchasing Officer General Assembly Building, 11th Floor 804-698-1550 jmelton@house.virginia.gov 

Jonathan Miller Procurement & Logistics Coordinator General Assembly Building, 11th Floor 804-698-1550 jmiller@house.virginia.gov 

Anna Mulvany IT Specialist/Help Desk Administrator General Assembly Building, 4th Floor 804-698-1560 amulvany@house.virginia.gov 

Danny Musco Programmer/Application Developer General Assembly Building, 4th Floor 804-698-1560 dmusco@house.virginia.gov 

Mark Parker Assistant to the Clerk State Capitol, 3rd Floor 804-698-1505 mparker@house.virginia.gov 

Jay Pearson Senior Info. Officer & Sergeant at Arms State Capitol, 1st Floor 804-698-1524 jpearson@house.virginia.gov 

Paul Pinner IT Development Manager General Assembly Building, 4th Floor 804-698-1560 ppinner@house.virginia.gov 

Kathryn Pond Info. Officer & Page Program Coordinator State Capitol. 3rd Floor 804-698-1502 kpond@house.virginia.gov 

Jackie Scott Indexing & Enrolling Director State Capitol, 4th Floor 804-698-1580 jscott@house.virginia.gov 

Sharon Crouch Steidel Deputy Clerk and CTO General Assembly Building, 4th Floor 804-698-1560 scrouchsteidel@house.virginia.gov 

Aubrey Stewart  Telecommunications Coordinator General Assembly Building, 4th Floor 804-698-1560 astewart@house.virginia.gov 

Alex Timberlake Facilities Coordinator General Assembly Building 11th Floor 804-698-1550 atimberlake@house.virginia.gov 

Tricia Vaughan Journal and Records Director State Capitol, 4th Floor 804-698-1530 tvaughan@house.virginia.gov 

Kyle Vo Web Developer General Assembly Building, 4th Floor 804-698-1560 kvo@house.virginia.gov 

Megan Witherow Information Officer & Journal Ass’t. Capitol Building, 1st Floor 804-698-1523 mwitherow@house.virginia.gov 
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Scotti Wren Ass’t. Systems Administrator General Assembly Building, 4th Floor 804-698-1560 swren@house.virginia.gov 


